SMART Co.,Ltd
Made in Korea
TEL  +82 2 6354 0113
E.MAIL  ismartled@naver.com
FAX  +82 2 6354 0115
WEB  www.ismartsheet.com
Print  2018.03.30
Create Innovation
Smart Sheet is a special functional sheet that produces LGP(Light Guide Plate) just by attaching the sheet to the
Acrylic (PMMA). The existing LGP manufacturing process has to either do the V-cutting directly or attach the
reflection sheet after undergoing the laser or printing process. But now the LGP could be produced by just simply
attaching the Smart Sheet on Acrylic (PMMA). The brand new product Smart Sheet, which will lead the innovative
paradigm of the LGP manufacturing, will be a key partner to your company’s LED light panel related business
promotions. Now, by using the rolled Smart Sheet manufacture your LGP rapidly anytime anywhere. Information of
the Smart Sheet’s patent, utility model rights, trademark registration
Suitable LED distance Model Size LED direction side
310mm (SS-310S) 310mm*30M One LED side
310mm (SS-310D) 310mm*30M Double LED side
460mm (SS-460S) 460mm*30M One LED side
460mm (SS-460D) 460mm*30M Double LED side
620mm (SS-620S) 620mm*30M One LED side
620mm (SS-620D) 620mm*30M Double LED side
920mm (SS-920D) 920mm*30M Double LED side
1220mm (SS-1220D) 1220mm*30M Double LED side
1220mm (SS-1220F) 1220mm*30M Free
1520mm (SS-1520D) 1520mm*30M Double LED side
WATER ZERO’ is functional film that has designed for air ways in the film and no need to use water to remove
bubble.   (for digital printing PVC / PP / PET media) Easy to remove bubbles without using water when attaching
film on advertising surface also has excellent adhesive strength. Removal type self-adhesive film and enhancing
adhesive strength after attached. As a DIY film, Customers can use themselves in variety  usage(advertising,